7/30/25, 5:19 PM

Race Date : 30-07-2025

about:blank

m Bangalore Turf Club Ltd

PRESS REPORT
Venue : MYS

Report Date : 30-07-2025

RACE TOT RESULT
NO FAV 01,02,03,04

THP PLACE

2025-07-30
13:32:16

2025-07-30
14:10:52

2025-07-30
14:37:53

2025-07-30
15:04:31

2025-07-30
15:33:11

2025-07-30
16:01:48

2025-07-30
16:32:06

2025-07-30
17:01:30

oa M
588-289 3,5,7
1411-418 2
C/O 8
(38026)-16296
6934-3184
824-479 10

1
2580-3870 6
2589-3329 6

Carried-Over

1 8 8-10-9-1
2 8 8-10-1-9
3 4 2-7-10-3
4 3 3-5-10-4
5 4 4-3-7-6
6 5 3-5-2-4
7 8 3-8-2-4
8 3 3-8-5-7
Multileg-Pool
TRE1
TRE2
TRE3
JKP1
JKP1

about:blank

WIN SHP
DIV DIV
21 31
23 56
491 70
17 36
27 40
37 30
29 48
27 47
Selection
RUNNER
WINNER

DIV [1ll NELA CAST TANALA
39 12’15’ 26 70 129-57
63 13.18, 80 97 577-288
29
48 ?5’25’ 1691 3163 15959-13679
gg 13.18, 61 93 982-501
37
51 14,13, 55 85 155-66
14
25 14 11 23 56 120-80
50 12’14’ 54 17 210-109
45 ];16’ 138 232 357-61
Tickets Dividends
2 3283
1 6145
20 872
475 278
108 2853

7





